
SALES REPRESENTATIVES

CBM 
Manufacturer's Representative

816.353.6011

S & S SOLUTIONS, LLC 
Manufacturer's Representative

480.962.4849

MAR 2025

FACTORY SALES

GENERAL MACHINE PRODUCTS CONTACTS

 General Machine Products (KT), LLC ■ 3111 Old Lincoln Hwy ■ Trevose, PA 19053 ■ Tel: 1-215-357-5500 ■ www.gmptools.com

Ted Clemens 
Sales Director Major Accounts 

 1-215-630-2366    
tclemens@gmptools.com

gmp sales contacts MAR 25 2025

Kyle Haywood 
Inside Sales 

 1-215-436-6245    
khaywood@gmptools.com

Brian Hackford 
East Sales Manager 

1-215-436-6228    
bhackford@gmptools.com

Steve Bronstein 
Inside Sales 

 1-215-436-6259    
sbronstein@gmptools.com

Chris Chancelor 
Central Sales Manager 

 1-817-647-5193   
cchancelor@gmptools.com

Canada, Please Call
Sales Outsource Solutions 
1-436-723-4748

Jeremy Lippenholz 
Sales Director 

1-215-436-6265 
jlippenholz@gmptools.com

Tucker Koch 
Western Sales Manager 

 1-215-436-6214   
tkoch@gmptools.com

SALES OUTSOURCE SOLUTIONS 
Manufacturer's Representative - CANADA

416.723.4748


